GRILLS N CHILLS

BBQ BY THE POOL

Grilled King Island Striploin Steak | 250 gm
East Coast Australian Bay Lobsters | 2 Pieces
Spicy Spanish Chorizo Pork Sausages | 200 gm
Grilled Kinross Lamb Leg Steak | 200 gm
Grilled Murray Cod Fillet | 180 gm

Free-Range Boneless Chicken Leg | 150 gm
Free-Range Pork Cutlet | 300 gm

Australian Stanbroke Wagyu Beef Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty Ms8 | Cheddar Cheese | Roma Tomato | Bacon
Lettuce | Truffle Mayo | Sesame Bun | Fries

Corn on the Cob
Citrus Créme Fraiche | Furikake | Paprika

Grilled Pineapple

Honey Glaze | Balsamic

Selection of Dips (Please Select 2)
Garlic Butter Dip

French Onion Dip

Cilantro Lime Yogurt Dip & Mango

Salsa Verde

Cow Boy Butter Sauce

Chipotle Mayonnaise

RGN

All prices are subjected to GST & prevailing taxes.
Please inform us of any dietary restrictions if any.

38
28
14

24
38
18

27
30

13

13



