



BUTCHER

INGAPOR

**BACARDÍ**.

Grilled King Island Striploin Steak   250 gm	38
East Coast Australian Bay Lobsters   2 Pieces	28
Spicy Spanish Chorizo Pork Sausages   200 gm	14
Grilled Kinross Lamb Leg Steak   200 gm	24
Grilled Murray Cod Fillet   180 gm	38
Free-Range Boneless Chicken Leg   150 gm	18
Free-Range Pork Cutlet   300 gm	27
<b>Australian Stanbroke Wagyu Beef Burger</b> Wagyu Beef Patty Ms8   Cheddar Cheese   Roma Tomato   Bacon Lettuce   Truffle Mayo   Sesame Bun   Fries	30
<b>Corn on the Cob</b> Citrus Crème Fraîche   Furikake   Paprika	13
<b>Grilled Pineapple</b> Honey Glaze   Balsamic	13
Selection of Dips (Please Select 2)	

- 1. Garlic Butter Dip
- 2. French Onion Dip
- 3. Cilantro Lime Yogurt Dip & Mango
- 4. Salsa Verde
- 5. Cow Boy Butter Sauce
- 6. Chipotle Mayonnaise